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Illustrations

See enlarged drawings at the end of document

Product specification

• Cable gland M

• Best strain relief for cable and wires

• incl. nut

• Material: polyamids

• Color: light gray

• Variants: M25x1.5 (clamping range 10 to 16 mm), M20x1.5 (clamping range 4 to 13 mm) oder M20x1.5 (clamping range 7 to 12 mm)
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Technical Data

General Data
Mechanical measurement according to MICE M1 

Ingress measurement according to MICE I1 

Climatic measurement according to MICE C1 

Electromagnetic measurement according to MICE E3 

Design cable gland 

Color light gray 

Materials and material properties
Material Polyamide 

Halogen free yes 

RoHS compliant 

Classifications
ETIM 7.0 EC000441 

ETIM 8.0 EC000441 

ETIM 9.0 EC000441 

Packing details
Type of packaging 1 pc(s) / plastic bag 

Packaging dimension 160 mm x 100 mm x 380 mm 

Packaging dimension 6.299 in. x 3.937 in. x 14.961 in. 
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Accessories from

P/N Designation
1502000100-E OpDAT PF patch panel for 24xST-Simplex

1502000106-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xST-S (metal), SM + MM, gray

1502000112-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502000124-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502003112-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502003124-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502005200-E OpDAT PF patch panel for
12xSC-Duplex/LC-Q/ST-Duplex

1502005206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex MM

1502005212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex MM

1502005812-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502005824-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502005912-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502005924-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502005M12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xE2000 (lime green), OM5, gray

1502007300-E OpDAT PF patch panel for
24xLC-Duplex/SC-Simplex/E2000-Simplex

1502007306-E OpDAT PF Patchfeld VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, grau

1502007312-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502007324-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
24xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502007406-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007412-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007424-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007506-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007512-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007524-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007612-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502007624-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502007706-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3
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1502007712-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502007724-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502007M12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502007M24-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150200BA06-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150200BA12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150200BB06-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150200BB12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150200BM12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150200C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150200C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150200E206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150200E212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150200F206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150200F212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502017412-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150201D212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), SM+MM, gray

1502020112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM2

1502020124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM2

15020231120E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
12xST MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

1502023112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

15020231240E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
24xST MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

1502023124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
24xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502025206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502025212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM2

150202C2060E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
6xSC-D MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

150202C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray
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150202C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice

12xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502050112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM3

1502050124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM3

1502055206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502055212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502057706-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502057712-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502057724-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

150205BA06-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150205BA12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150205C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

150205C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502070112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM4

1502070124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM4

1502075206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502075212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502077506-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502077512-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502077524-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150207BB06-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150207BB12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150207C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

150207C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

150208BM12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502090112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OS2

1502090124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OS2

1502095812-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502095824-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OS2
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1502095912-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502095924-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502095N12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xE2000-S APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502097406-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097412-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097424-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097606-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097612-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097624-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097N12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502097P12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150209BN12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150209BP12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150209D206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150209D212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150209E206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150209E212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150209F206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150209F212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502200100-E OpDAT PA patch panel for 24xST-Simplex

1502200112-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502200124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 24xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502200200-E OpDAT PA patch panel unequipped
for 24xLC-D/SC-S/E2000, gray

1502203112-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502203124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502205200-E OpDAT PA patch panel for 12xSC-Duplex/LC-Quad/ST-Duplex

1502207306-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502207312-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray
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1502207406-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502207412-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502207506-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502207512-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502207706-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502207712-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502207724-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502207M12-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM5

150220BA06-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (aqua), OM3, gray

150220BA12-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (aqua), OM3, gray

150220BB06-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150220BB12-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150220BM12-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150220C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150220C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150220E206-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150220E212-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502210124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), SM+MM, gray

150221D212-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), SM+MM, gray

1502220112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM2

1502220124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM2

1502223112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

15022231240E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar
24xST MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

1502223124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
24xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502225206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502225212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM2

1502227306-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray
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1502227312-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice

12xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150222C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

150222C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502230124-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar
24xST MM (Keramik) Pigtails OM1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150224D206-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 6xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150224D212-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 12xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502250112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM3

1502250124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM3

1502255206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OM3

1502257706-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502257712-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

150225BA06-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150225BA12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150225C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

150225C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502270112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM4, gray

1502270124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM4

1502275206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502275212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502277506-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502277512-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

150227BB06-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150227BB12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150227C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

150227C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502287M12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM5

150228BM12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray
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1502290112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice

12xST-S (metal), OS2, gray

1502290124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OS2

1502295812-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502295824-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
24xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502295912-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xE2000 APC (green), OS2, gray

1502295924-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502295N12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xE2000-S APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502297406-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502297412-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502297606-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502297612-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502297N12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502297P12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150229BN12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150229BP12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150229D206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150229D212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150229E206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150229E212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150229F206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150229F212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502501M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Simplex OM5

1502503100-E OpDAT fix patch panel for 24xST, unequipped

1502504106-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xST-D (metal), MM, gray

1502504112-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xST-D (metal), MM, gray

1502504124-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xST-D (metal), MM, gray
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1502505812-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK

12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502505824-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502505906-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502505912-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502505924-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502505E24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502505F00-E OpDAT fix patch panel unequipped
for 24xE2000-D, gray

1502505F12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502505F24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502505M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000 (lime green), OM5, gray

1502507300-E OpDAT fix patch panel for 24xLC-Duplex/SC-Simplex/E2000

1502507306-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502507312-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502507324-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502507406-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502507412-B OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-Duplex OS2 black

1502507412-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502507424-B OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2 black

1502507424-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502507506-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502507512-B OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-Duplex OM4 black

1502507512-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502507524-B OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4 black

1502507524-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

1502507606-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502507612-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-Duplex APC OS2
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1502507624-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502507706-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502507712-B OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-Duplex OM3 black

1502507712-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502507724-B OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3 black

1502507724-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502507M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM5

1502507M24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150250B200-E OpDAT fix patch panel for 24xSC-Duplex/LC-Quad/ST-Duplex

150250B206-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM2

150250B212-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM2

150250B224-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM2

150250BA06-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150250BA12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150250BA24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150250BB06-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150250BB12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150250BB24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM4

150250BM12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150250BM24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM5

150250D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xST-Duplex SM+MM

150250D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xST-Duplex SM+MM

150250D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xST-Duplex SM+MM

150250E206-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150250E212-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150250E224-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150250F206-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150250F212-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150250F224-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502517406-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502517424-E OpDAT fix Patchfeld 24xLC-D (Keramik, blau), VIK

1502524106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xST-D (metal), OM2, gray
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1502524112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice

12xST-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502527306-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502527312-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502527324-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150252B206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xSC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150252B212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150252B224-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM2

1502554106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xST-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502554112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xST-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502554124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xST-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502557706-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502557706-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3,
12 front cover

1502557712-B OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D (aqua), OM3, black

1502557712-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502557724-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502557E12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

150255BA06-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150255BA06-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3,
12 front cover

150255BA12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150255BA12-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3,
12 front cover

150255BA24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150255D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OM3

150255D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OM3

150255D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OM3

1502577506-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502577506-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4,
12 front cover
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1502577512-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502577524-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150257BB06-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150257BB12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150257BB12-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4,
12 front cover

150257BB24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM4

150257D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OM4

150257D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OM4

150257D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OM4

1502581M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-S (lime green), OM5, gray

1502587M06-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xLC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502587M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM5

1502587M24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150258BM12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150258BM24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM5

1502595812-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502595824-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502595912-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502595924-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502595D12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xE2000-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502595E12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502595E24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502595F06-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502595F12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502595F18-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
18xE2000-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502595F24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502597406-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502597412-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502597412-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2,
12 front cover

1502597424-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2
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1502597606-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502597612-B OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC (green), OS2, black

1502597612-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502597612-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502597624-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502597E12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D (metal), OS2, gray

1502597N12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502597P12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150259BN12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150259BN24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150259BP12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150259D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OS2

150259D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OS2

150259D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OS2

150259D206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150259D212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OS2, gray

150259E206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150259E212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150259E212-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2,
12 front cover

150259E224-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150259F206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150259F206-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150259F212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150259F212-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150259F224-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502604106-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
6xST-D (metal), MM, gray

1502604112-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xST-D (metal), MM, gray
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1502604124-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK

24xST-D (metal), MM, gray

1502605F00-E OpDAT slide patch panel unequipped
for 24xE2000-D, gray

1502605M12-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xE2000 (lime green), OM5, gray

1502607300-E OpDAT slide patch panel for
24xLC-Duplex/SC-Simplex/E2000

1502607406-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502607412-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502607506-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502607512-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502607524-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

1502607M12-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

150260B200-E OpDAT slide patch panel for
24xSC-Duplex/LC-Quad/ST-Duplex

150260BA12-B OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (aqua), OM3, black

150260BA24-B OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
24xSC-D (aqua), OM3, black

150260BA24-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150260BB12-B OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (violet), OM4, black

150260BB12-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150260BB24-B OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
24xSC-D (violet), OM4, black

150260BB24-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM4

150260BM12-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

150260E206-E OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150260E212-B OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (blue), OS2, black

150260E224-B OpDAT slide patch panel VIK
24xSC-D (blue), OS2, black

150262B206-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM2

150262B212-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xSC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150262B224-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM2

1502654112-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xST-D (metal), OM3, gray
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1502655H24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OM3

1502657706-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502657706-F OpDAT slide patch panel splice
6xLC-D (aqua), OM3, gray

1502657712-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502657724-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

150265BA06-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150265BA12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150265BA24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150265D106-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OM3

150265D112-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OM3

150265D124-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OM3

1502674112-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xST-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502675G24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OM4

1502677506-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502677512-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502677524-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150267BB06-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150267BB12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150267BB24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM4

150267D106-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OM4

150267D112-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OM4

150267D124-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OM4

1502687M12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM5

1502687M24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150268BM12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

150268BM24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
24xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502695812-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502695824-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
24xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502695912-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502695924-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502695D12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xE2000-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray
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1502695E12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice

12xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502695E24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
24xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502695F12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502695F24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502697406-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502697412-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502697424-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502697606-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502697612-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502697624-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502697N12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502697P12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150269BN12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150269BP12-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150269D106-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OS2

150269D112-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OS2

150269D124-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OS2

150269D206-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OS2, gray

150269D212-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150269E206-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150269E212-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150269E224-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150269F206-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150269F212-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150269F224-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502705F24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502707424-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502707524-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

1502707624-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502707724-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3
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1502707M24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150270BA24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150270BB24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM4

150270E224-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150270F224-E OpDAT slide R patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502757724-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

150275BA24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM3

1502777524-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150277BB24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM4

1502787M24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM5

1502795F24-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502797424-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502797624-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

150279E224-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150279F224-B OpDAT slide R patch panel splice
24xSC-Duplex APC OS2 black

150279F224-E OpDAT slide R patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502877548-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
48xLC-D (violet), OM4, gray

1502897448-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
48xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502997472-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice
72xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

1503207424-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OS2 VIK

1503207512-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xLC-D OM4 VIK

1503207524-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM4 VIK

1503207624-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D APC OS2 VIK

1503207724-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM3 VIK

150320BA12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM3 VIK

150320BB12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM4 VIK

150320E212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OS2 VIK

150320F212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-DAPC OS2 VIK

1503257724-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM3 splice

150325BA12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM3 splice

1503277524-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM4 splice

150327BB12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM4 splice
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1503297424-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OS2 splice

1503297624-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-DAPC OS2 splice

150329E212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OS2 splice

150329F212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-DAPC OS2 splice

1503307448-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OS2 VIK

1503307548-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM4 VIK

1503307648-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-DAPC OS2 VIK

1503307748-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM3 VIK

150330BA24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM3 VIK

150330BB24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM4 VIK

150330E224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OS2 VIK

150330F224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-DAPC OS2 VIK

1503357748-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM3 splice

150335BA24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM3 splice

1503377548-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM4 splice

150337BB24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM4 splice

1503397448-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OS2 splice

1503397648-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-DAPC OS2 splice

1503397A06-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 6xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A12-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 12xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A18-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 18xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A24-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A30-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 30xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

150339E224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OS2 splice

150339F224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-DAPC OS2 splice

15036000000-B OpDAT MV unequipped IP65

15036000000-E OpDAT MV unequipped IP54

15036001A18-B OpDAT MV 18xSC-S APC VIK IP65

15036001A18-E OpDAT MV 18xSC-S APC VIK IP54

15036001D18-B OpDAT MV 18xSC-S OM4 VIK IP65

15036001D18-E OpDAT MV 18xSC-S OM4 VIK IP54
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15036005F09-B OpDAT MV 9xE2000-D APC VIK IP65

15036005F09-E OpDAT MV 9xE2000-D APC VIK IP54

15036007509-B OpDAT MV 9xLC-D OM4 VIK IP65

15036007509-E OpDAT MV 9xLC-D OM4 VIK IP54

15036007609-B OpDAT MV 9xLC-D APC VIK IP65

15036007609-E OpDAT MV 9xLC-D OM4 VIK IP54

1503600LB00-B OpDAT MV universal IP65

1503600LB00-E OpDAT MV universal IP54

1503600RJ00-B OpDAT MV hybrid 12xmodule cutouts unequipped IP65

1503600RJ00-E OpDAT MV hybrid 12xmodule cutouts unequipped IP54

15036C71D18-B OpDAT MV 18xSC-S OM4 splice IP65

15036C71D18-E OpDAT MV 18xSC-S OM4 splice IP54

15036C77509-B OpDAT MV 9xLC-D OM4 splice IP65

15036C77509-E OpDAT MV 9xLC-D OM4 splice IP54

15036C91A18-B OpDAT MV 18xSC-S APC OS2 splice IP65

15036C91A18-E OpDAT MV 18xSC-S APC OS2 splice IP54

15036C95F09-B OpDAT MV 9xE2000-D APC OS2 splice IP65

15036C95F09-E OpDAT MV 9xE2000-D APC OS2 splice IP54

15036C97609-B OpDAT MV 9xLC-D APC OS2 splice IP65

15036C97609-E OpDAT MV 9xLC-D APC OS2 splice IP54

1528SBGT19-E OpDAT CM 19 inches/3RU subrack
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